
Show #42321 (CVPLS; CVTRL; CVRNN; CVWCH): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 1 (4/23/2021)

2700. SHTX CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 946 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (Collegiate) Texas Tech University141.50

2 952 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson (TTU) Elizabeth Richardson132.00

3 913 Shinning Blue Jarrett Haydon (A&M) Keith Birkenfeld131.00

4 944 TS If U Havethe Cash Chesney Reeves (TTU) Chesney Reeves130.50

5 950 Sporty Gonehollywood Grace Blackwell (Collegiate) Texas Tech University130.50

6 949 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty J'Cee Faith Petty127.50

7 912 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones (A&M) Nicole Jones121.50

8 943 CR Wolfwood Franklin Buchholz Mandy L Harris117.00

9 918 Shiners Smoking Whiz Emma Thrasher Emma Thrasher113.50

10 915 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe Sara Saxe109.00

11 977 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac Emmanuelle Amilhac102.00

12 945 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) Lyndi Starr101.00

13 932 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger (WT Carole Bassinger97.50

14 389 Peppy Gunsmoke Karli Webb (WT MAROON1) Michaela Corn97.00

15 911 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton TAMU Dept Of Animal 97.00

16 982 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans Camille Farris Briggs93.50

17 917 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak Carly Fronckowiak90.50

18 988 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder (TSU Madeline Holder90.00

19 924 Whimp A Chick Riley Klien (NJC) Riley Riley89.50

20 914 Star Cuttin Finale Levi Monroe Levi Monroe83.00

21 954 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John Madeline St John77.50

22 916 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort TAMU Dept Of Animal 77.00

23 953 SCR Playin One Time Ethan Smith Texas Tech University77.00

24 994 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke (AMCOM) Mya Rooke75.00

25 947 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst Jessie Herbst75.00

26 926 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt Jesse Pratt73.50

27 973 KE Pistolslilbullet Jimmy Martin Jimmy Martin68.00

28 939 HH Blenton Big Drift Henry Dushay Wyatt Ladd Dushay68.00

29 938 Pistols Baby Darlin Dara Adkins (CLRDN) Dara Adkins65.00

30 987 Caty Belle Kaitlyn F Glass Kaitlyn Glass61.50

31 986 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) Khyman Taylor60.00

32 910 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman (AMCOM) Christine Bodman58.00

33 951 Sugar Gracey Taylor Gracey Taylor54.00

34 976 Miss Magnum Starlight Michayla Hawkes Michayla Hawkes50.00

35 985 Calypso Hannah Davis Hannah Davis49.00

36 995 Peptos Silver Crystal Jennifer Yates (AMCOM) Jennifer Yates43.00

37 948 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape41.50

38 966 Annabelle Annie Bassett (NCTA) Annie Bassett30.50

39 925 Tiempo Es Oro Danikah McCollam (NJC) Danikah McCollam22.00

40 967 CD Bar Booger 3 Devry Bellomy (NCTA) Devry Bellomy14.00



Show #42321 (David Avery): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 1 (4/23/2021)

270. SHTX CVPLS: Collegiate Novice Pleasure - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 945 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 76.00 Lyndi Starr40.00

2 950 Sporty Gonehollywood Grace Blackwell (Collegiate) 75.00 Texas Tech University39.00

3 977 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 74.50 Emmanuelle Amilhac38.00

4 932 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger (WT 74.00 Carole Bassinger37.00

5 924 Whimp A Chick Riley Klien (NJC) 73.50 Riley Riley36.00

6 913 Shinning Blue Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 73.50 Keith Birkenfeld35.00

7 926 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt 73.50 Jesse Pratt34.00

8 944 TS If U Havethe Cash Chesney Reeves (TTU) 73.00 Chesney Reeves33.00

9 946 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (Collegiate) 73.00 Texas Tech University32.00

10 389 Peppy Gunsmoke Karli Webb (WT MAROON1) 72.50 Michaela Corn31.00

11 949 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 72.00 J'Cee Faith Petty30.00

12 939 HH Blenton Big Drift Henry Dushay 71.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay29.00

13 988 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder (TSU 71.50 Madeline Holder28.00

14 915 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 71.00 Sara Saxe27.00

15 918 Shiners Smoking Whiz Emma Thrasher 71.00 Emma Thrasher26.00

16 916 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 25.00

17 986 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 70.50 Khyman Taylor24.00

18 943 CR Wolfwood Franklin Buchholz 70.50 Mandy L Harris23.00

19 912 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones (A&M) 70.00 Nicole Jones22.00

20 952 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson (TTU) 70.00 Elizabeth Richardson21.00

21 938 Pistols Baby Darlin Dara Adkins (CLRDN) 69.00 Dara Adkins20.00

22 973 KE Pistolslilbullet Jimmy Martin 69.00 Jimmy Martin19.00

23 954 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 69.00 Madeline St John18.00

24 914 Star Cuttin Finale Levi Monroe 69.00 Levi Monroe17.00

25 994 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke (AMCOM) 68.50 Mya Rooke16.00

26 995 Peptos Silver Crystal Jennifer Yates (AMCOM) 68.00 Jennifer Yates15.00

27 911 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

28 953 SCR Playin One Time Ethan Smith 68.00 Texas Tech University13.00

29 976 Miss Magnum Starlight Michayla Hawkes 67.50 Michayla Hawkes12.00

30 910 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman (AMCOM) 67.00 Christine Bodman11.00

31 917 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 66.50 Carly Fronckowiak10.00

32 987 Caty Belle Kaitlyn F Glass 66.50 Kaitlyn Glass9.00

33 951 Sugar Gracey Taylor 65.00 Gracey Taylor8.00

34 948 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 64.00 Riley Pape7.00

35 947 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 63.50 Jessie Herbst6.00

36 985 Calypso Hannah Davis 63.50 Hannah Davis5.00

37 982 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 62.50 Camille Farris Briggs4.00

OP1 38 925 Tiempo Es Oro Danikah McCollam (NJC) 67.00 Danikah McCollam3.00

OP1 39 966 Annabelle Annie Bassett (NCTA) 61.00 Annie Bassett2.00

OP2 40 967 CD Bar Booger 3 Devry Bellomy (NCTA) 57.00 Devry Bellomy1.00



Show #42321 (Mike Lund): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 1 (4/23/2021)

272. SHTX CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 944 TS If U Havethe Cash Chesney Reeves (TTU) 72.00 Chesney Reeves40.00

2 912 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones (A&M) 72.00 Nicole Jones39.00

3 952 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson (TTU) 72.00 Elizabeth Richardson38.00

4 949 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 72.00 J'Cee Faith Petty37.00

5 977 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 71.00 Emmanuelle Amilhac36.00

6 943 CR Wolfwood Franklin Buchholz 69.50 Mandy L Harris35.00

7 946 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (Collegiate) 69.50 Texas Tech University34.00

8 947 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 69.00 Jessie Herbst33.00

9 915 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 69.00 Sara Saxe32.00

10 982 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 68.50 Camille Farris Briggs31.00

11 953 SCR Playin One Time Ethan Smith 68.50 Texas Tech University30.00

12 939 HH Blenton Big Drift Henry Dushay 68.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay29.00

13 932 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger (WT 67.50 Carole Bassinger28.00

14 911 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 27.00

15 924 Whimp A Chick Riley Klien (NJC) 66.00 Riley Riley26.00

16 988 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder (TSU 65.50 Madeline Holder25.00

17 950 Sporty Gonehollywood Grace Blackwell (Collegiate) 65.50 Texas Tech University24.00

18 918 Shiners Smoking Whiz Emma Thrasher 65.50 Emma Thrasher23.00

19 914 Star Cuttin Finale Levi Monroe 64.50 Levi Monroe22.00

20 913 Shinning Blue Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 64.50 Keith Birkenfeld21.00

21 917 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 64.00 Carly Fronckowiak20.00

22 938 Pistols Baby Darlin Dara Adkins (CLRDN) 64.00 Dara Adkins19.00

23 926 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt 61.00 Jesse Pratt18.00

24 948 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 61.00 Riley Pape17.00

25 985 Calypso Hannah Davis 60.50 Hannah Davis16.00

26 995 Peptos Silver Crystal Jennifer Yates (AMCOM) 60.50 Jennifer Yates15.00

27 986 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 60.00 Khyman Taylor14.00

28 945 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 60.00 Lyndi Starr13.00

29 910 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman (AMCOM) 59.50 Christine Bodman12.00

30 994 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke (AMCOM) 58.00 Mya Rooke11.00

31 967 CD Bar Booger 3 Devry Bellomy (NCTA) 55.50 Devry Bellomy10.00

32 987 Caty Belle Kaitlyn F Glass 53.50 Kaitlyn Glass9.00

33 973 KE Pistolslilbullet Jimmy Martin 52.50 Jimmy Martin8.00

OP1 34 976 Miss Magnum Starlight Michayla Hawkes 69.50 Michayla Hawkes7.00

OP1 35 954 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 68.50 Madeline St John6.00

OP1 36 951 Sugar Gracey Taylor 67.50 Gracey Taylor5.00

OP1 37 925 Tiempo Es Oro Danikah McCollam (NJC) 67.00 Danikah McCollam4.00

OP1 38 389 Peppy Gunsmoke Karli Webb (WT MAROON1) 66.00 Michaela Corn3.00

OP1 39 916 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 60.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 2.00

OP1 40 966 Annabelle Annie Bassett (NCTA) 49.00 Annie Bassett1.00



Show #42321 (David Avery): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 1 (4/23/2021)

271. SHTX CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 950 Sporty Gonehollywood Grace Blackwell (Collegiate) 79.00 Texas Tech University41.00

2 949 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 76.50 J'Cee Faith Petty40.00

3 913 Shinning Blue Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 76.00 Keith Birkenfeld39.00

4 918 Shiners Smoking Whiz Emma Thrasher 75.50 Emma Thrasher38.00

5 911 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 75.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 37.00

6 946 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (Collegiate) 75.00 Texas Tech University36.00

7 389 Peppy Gunsmoke Karli Webb (WT MAROON1) 75.00 Michaela Corn35.00

8 915 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 75.00 Sara Saxe34.00

9 916 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 75.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 33.00

10 952 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson (TTU) 74.50 Elizabeth Richardson32.00

11 914 Star Cuttin Finale Levi Monroe 74.50 Levi Monroe31.00

12 910 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman (AMCOM) 74.00 Christine Bodman30.00

13 943 CR Wolfwood Franklin Buchholz 72.50 Mandy L Harris29.00

14 917 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 72.50 Carly Fronckowiak28.00

15 953 SCR Playin One Time Ethan Smith 72.50 Texas Tech University27.00

16 938 Pistols Baby Darlin Dara Adkins (CLRDN) 72.00 Dara Adkins26.00

17 994 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke (AMCOM) 72.00 Mya Rooke25.00

18 982 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 72.00 Camille Farris Briggs24.00

19 912 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones (A&M) 71.50 Nicole Jones23.00

20 951 Sugar Gracey Taylor 71.50 Gracey Taylor22.00

21 947 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 71.00 Jessie Herbst21.00

22 977 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 70.50 Emmanuelle Amilhac20.00

23 954 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 70.00 Madeline St John19.00

24 944 TS If U Havethe Cash Chesney Reeves (TTU) 69.50 Chesney Reeves18.00

25 945 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 68.00 Lyndi Starr17.00

26 986 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 66.00 Khyman Taylor16.00

27 988 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder (TSU 65.50 Madeline Holder15.00

28 985 Calypso Hannah Davis 65.50 Hannah Davis14.00

29 976 Miss Magnum Starlight Michayla Hawkes 65.00 Michayla Hawkes13.00

30 973 KE Pistolslilbullet Jimmy Martin 64.00 Jimmy Martin12.00

31 987 Caty Belle Kaitlyn F Glass 63.50 Kaitlyn Glass11.00

32 926 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt 63.00 Jesse Pratt10.00

33 995 Peptos Silver Crystal Jennifer Yates (AMCOM) 59.50 Jennifer Yates9.00

34 932 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger (WT 58.00 Carole Bassinger8.00

35 966 Annabelle Annie Bassett (NCTA) 46.50 Annie Bassett7.00

OP1 36 948 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 74.00 Riley Pape6.00

OP1 37 925 Tiempo Es Oro Danikah McCollam (NJC) 63.50 Danikah McCollam5.00

OP1 39 924 Whimp A Chick Riley Klien (NJC) 59.00 Riley Riley3.00

OP1 40 967 CD Bar Booger 3 Devry Bellomy (NCTA) 53.00 Devry Bellomy2.00

OP2 41 939 HH Blenton Big Drift Henry Dushay 67.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay1.00



Show #42321 (Mike Lund): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 1 (4/23/2021)

273. SHTX CVWCH: Collegiate Novice Working Cow - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 952 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson (TTU) 72.00 Elizabeth Richardson41.00

2T 946 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (Collegiate) 71.50 Texas Tech University39.50

2T 944 TS If U Havethe Cash Chesney Reeves (TTU) 71.50 Chesney Reeves39.50

4T 912 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones (A&M) 71.00 Nicole Jones37.50

4T 951 Sugar Gracey Taylor 71.00 Gracey Taylor19.00

6 913 Shinning Blue Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 70.00 Keith Birkenfeld36.00

7T 954 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 70.00 Madeline St John34.50

7T 982 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 70.00 Camille Farris Briggs34.50

9T 917 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 70.00 Carly Fronckowiak32.50

9T 987 Caty Belle Kaitlyn F Glass 70.00 Kaitlyn Glass32.50

11 945 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 70.00 Lyndi Starr31.00

12 943 CR Wolfwood Franklin Buchholz 69.50 Mandy L Harris30.00

13 973 KE Pistolslilbullet Jimmy Martin 69.00 Jimmy Martin29.00

14 389 Peppy Gunsmoke Karli Webb (WT MAROON1) 69.00 Michaela Corn28.00

15T 950 Sporty Gonehollywood Grace Blackwell (Collegiate) 69.00 Texas Tech University26.50

15T 918 Shiners Smoking Whiz Emma Thrasher 69.00 Emma Thrasher26.50

17T 932 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger (WT 68.50 Carole Bassinger24.50

17T 924 Whimp A Chick Riley Klien (NJC) 68.50 Riley Riley24.50

19 994 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke (AMCOM) 68.50 Mya Rooke23.00

20 988 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder (TSU 68.00 Madeline Holder22.00

21T 966 Annabelle Annie Bassett (NCTA) 68.00 Annie Bassett20.50

21T 949 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 68.00 J'Cee Faith Petty20.50

23 911 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 19.00

24 976 Miss Magnum Starlight Michayla Hawkes 67.00 Michayla Hawkes18.00

25 916 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

26 915 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 67.00 Sara Saxe16.00

27 947 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 66.50 Jessie Herbst15.00

28 985 Calypso Hannah Davis 66.00 Hannah Davis14.00

29 914 Star Cuttin Finale Levi Monroe 66.00 Levi Monroe13.00

30T 926 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt 66.00 Jesse Pratt11.50

30T 948 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 66.00 Riley Pape11.50

32 925 Tiempo Es Oro Danikah McCollam (NJC) 65.50 Danikah McCollam10.00

33 939 HH Blenton Big Drift Henry Dushay 65.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay9.00

34 977 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 65.50 Emmanuelle Amilhac8.00

35 953 SCR Playin One Time Ethan Smith 65.50 Texas Tech University7.00

36 986 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 65.00 Khyman Taylor6.00

37 910 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman (AMCOM) 64.50 Christine Bodman5.00

38 995 Peptos Silver Crystal Jennifer Yates (AMCOM) 64.00 Jennifer Yates4.00

OP1 41 967 CD Bar Booger 3 Devry Bellomy (NCTA) 65.50 Devry Bellomy1.00


